Retrofit Commercial
Downlight
Specifications
Description
Halco's Retrofit Commercial Downlights are a quick, easy, and convenient way to reinvent commercial lighting spaces. Color
temperatures and light output can be chosen before or after installation with the flip of a switch. There is no need to worry about
what type of dimming is currently being used in the space as the integral fixture driver for the CDL Series can dim using either 0-10V
or ELV/Triac phase cut protocols. When emergency lighting is needed, the CDLEM family offers an aesthetically pleasing integral

| Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Ordering Logic:
Trim Ordering Logic:
Series - Fixture Size - Lumen Output - Color
Temperature - Reflector/Flange
Finish - Voltage
CDL = Retrofit Commercial
Downlight
CDLEM = Retrofit Commercial
Downlight with Emergency
Battery Backup
4 = 4˝Round
6 = 6˝ Round
8 = 8˝ Round
10 = 10˝ Round
LS = Lumen Selectable
4 - 600/800/1000
6 - 1000/1800/2500
8 - 1800/2700/3500
10 - 2800/3500/4500
CS = Color Selectable,
2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K
HZWH = Haze Reflector,
White Flange
WH = White Reflector,
White Flange
DDV = Dual Dimming
Universal 120-277V  0-10V
or 120V TRIAC/ELV
Series - Fixture Size - Option - Reflector/Flange  Finish
CDL = Retrofit Commercial Downlight
4 = 4˝
6 = 6˝
8 = 8˝
10 = 10˝
REFL = Snap-on Reflector
and Flange Trim
HZT = Haze Reflector, Haze Flange
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
SKU
Energy Star Unique
Product ID
89210 CDL-4-LS-CS-WH-DDV
4in Commercial Downlight, Lumen Output and CCT
Select, 120-277V,  Dimmable TRIAC/ELV & 0-10V,
White Reflector, White Flange
75W 88984  4005956
89211 CDL-6-LS-CS-WH-DDV
6in Commercial Downlight, Lumen Output and CCT
Select, 120-277V,  Dimmable TRIAC/ELV & 0-10V,
White Reflector, White Flange
150W 88985   4005957
89212 CDL-8-LS-CS-WH-DDV
8in Commercial Downlight, Lumen Output and CCT
Select, 120-277V,  Dimmable TRIAC/ELV & 0-10V,
White Reflector, White Flange
200W 88986  4005959
89213 CDL-10-LS-CS-WH-DDV
10in Commercial Downlight, Lumen Output and CCT
Select, 120-277V,  Dimmable TRIAC/ELV & 0-10V,
White Reflector, White Flange
250W 88987  4005958
89214 CDL-4-LS-CS-HZWH-DDV
4in Commercial Downlight, Lumen Output and CCT
Select, 120-277V,  Dimmable TRIAC/ELV & 0-10V,
Haze Reflector, White Flange
75W 4005956
89215 CDL-6-LS-CS-HZWH-DDV
6in Commercial Downlight, Lumen Output and CCT
Select, 120-277V,  Dimmable TRIAC/ELV & 0-10V,